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HAMBURGER MAKER PARTY
TIME

Model: 0185/00
Code: 00C018500AR0
EAN: 8003705113602

Easy and quick: two delicious hamburgers, perfect for an American-style party at home, ready in less
than 5 minutes! Two plates in one product will allow you to heat the bread and cook the burgers at the
same time! The non-stick plates are easy to clean, ensuring it is always ready to use.

Product specifications
Power

Ready light indicator

No stick coating plates
Lower grill plate

Upper heating plate

Cord wrap

Recipe book included

Drip tray

Product dimensions (LxDxH)
Box dimensions (LxDxH)
Master dimensions (LxDxH)
Product weight

Conformity mark

1200W

R S X X X

245x275x15 mm
270x170x300 mm
350x290x320 mm
2,08 kg
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