



## HAMBURGER MAKER PARTY TIME

**Model:** 0185/00

**Code:** 00C018500AR0 **EAN:** 8003705113602

Easy and quick: two delicious hamburgers, perfect for an American-style party at home, ready in less than 5 minutes! Two plates in one product will allow you to heat the bread and cook the burgers at the same time! The non-stick plates are easy to clean, ensuring it is always ready to use.

Product specifications	
Power	1200W
Ready light indicator	<b>✓</b>
No stick coating plates	<b>✓</b>
Lower grill plate	<b>✓</b>
Upper heating plate	<b>✓</b>
Cord wrap	<b>✓</b>
Recipe book included	<b>✓</b>
Drip tray	<b>✓</b>
Product dimensions (LxDxH)	245x275x15 mm
Box dimensions (LxDxH)	270x170x300 mm
Master dimensions (LxDxH)	350x290x320 mm
Product weight	2,08 kg
Conformity mark	CE

1/1